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MVM Ifjusagi Usz6 Orszagos Bajnoksag
Csik Ferenc versenyuszoda, Kaposvar
2025. 08. 02., 17:00:00 (S8)

r ry
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
rrm 2
800 m Nol g ors 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. versenyszam 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gysr 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
1. 1/5 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 08:44.05 791
Edzé: Torék Zoltan
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.99 100m 01:04.39 150m 01:38.20 200m 02:12.02 250m 02:45.35 300m 03:18.89 350m 03:52.27
33.40 33.81 33.82 33.33 33.54 33.38
400m 04:25.63 450m 04:58.15 500m 05:30.44 550m 06:02.66 600m 06:34.89 650m 07:07.24 700m 07:39.92 750m 08:12.55
33.36 32.52 32.29 32.22 32.23 32.35 32.68 32.63
800m 08:44.05
31.50
2. 1/4 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 08:48.19 +04.14 773
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.83 100m 01:04.16 150m 01:37.84 200m 02:11.51 250m 02:45.09 300m 03:18.60 350m 03:51.86
33.33 33.68 33.67 33.58 33.51 33.26
400m 04:25.29 450m 04:58.30 500m 05:31.14 550m 06:04.03 600m 06:37.00 650m 07:10.14 700m 07:43.20 750m 08:16.20
33.43 33.01 32.84 32.89 32.97 33.14 33.06 33.00
800m 08:48.19
31.99
3. 1/3 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari Sportkdz.Sl 08:48.48 +04.43 771
R.Id6 00.65 50m 31.18 100m 01:04.47 150m 01:38.31 200m 02:11.93 250m 02:45.55 300m 03:18.88 350m 03:52.03
33.29 33.84 33.62 33.62 33.33 33.15
400m 04:25.43 450m 04:58.37 500m 05:31.22 550m 06:04.02 600m 06:37.27 650m 07:10.30 700m 07:43.55 750m 08:16.70
33.40 32.94 32.85 32.80 33.25 33.03 33.25 33.15
800m 08:48.48
31.78
4. 1/6 KERTESZ Boroka Zsofia 2010 A Jévs SC 08:59.83 +15.78 724
R.1d6 00.76 50m 30.67 100m 01:04.52 150m 01:38.58 200m 02:12.34 250m 02:46.08 300m 03:19.67 350m 03:53.74
33.85 34.06 33.76 33.74 33.59 34.07
400m 04:27.62 450m 05:01.32 500m 05:35.57 550m 06:09.44 600m 06:43.62 650m 07:17.43 700m 07:51.88 750m 08:26.46
33.88 33.70 34.25 33.87 34.18 33.81 34.45 34.58
800m 08:59.83
33.37
5. 1/7 ORBAN Bordka Zsoéfia 2008 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 09:12.33 +28.28 676
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 30.29 100m 01:04.16 150m 01:39.07 200m 02:13.55 250m 02:47.46 300m 03:21.69 350m 03:56.07
33.87 34.91 34.48 33.91 34.23 34.38
400m 04:30.92 450m 05:05.23 500m 05:40.08 550m 06:15.38 600m 06:50.93 650m 07:26.45 700m 08:02.41 750m 08:37.69
34.85 34.31 34.85 35.30 35.55 35.52 35.96 35.28
800m 09:12.33
34.64
6. 1/1 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkoz.Sl 09:14.92 +30.87 666
R.Id6 00.73 50m 30.81 100m 01:05.25 150m 01:39.99 200m 02:15.08 250m 02:49.87 300m 03:25.37 350m 04:00.29
34.44 34.74 35.09 34.79 35.50 34.92
400m 04:35.84 450m 05:10.85 500m 05:46.39 550m 06:21.70 600m 06:57.26 650m 07:32.25 700m 08:07.68 750m 08:42.56
35.55 35.01 35.54 35.31 35.56 34.99 35.43 34.88
800m 09:14.92
32.36
7. 1/2 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft 09:16.01 +31.96 662
R.Id6 00.81 50m 31.80 100m 01:05.54 150m 01:40.14 200m 02:14.83 250m 02:49.96 300m 03:24.83 350m 03:59.93
33.74 34.60 34.69 35.13 34.87 35.10
400m 04:35.10 450m 05:10.49 500m 05:45.98 550m 06:21.51 600m 06:57.08 650m 07:32.62 700m 08:07.99 750m 08:43.13
35.17 35.39 35.49 35.53 35.57 35.54 35.37 35.14
800m 09:16.01
32.88
8. 1/8 LANG Larissza Viktoria 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 09:23.42 +39.37 637
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.91 100m 01:05.11 150m 01:40.03 200m 02:14.90 250m 02:49.96 300m 03:25.41 350m 04:01.00
34.20 34.92 34.87 35.06 35.45 35.59
400m 04:36.52 450m 05:12.46 500m 05:48.36 550m 06:24.33 600m 07:00.10 650m 07:36.46 700m 08:12.68 750m 08:48.55
35.52 35.94 35.90 35.97 35.77 36.36 36.22 35.87
800m 09:23.42
34.87
9. 2/4 PRIESTER Jazmin Noéra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 09:24.81 +40.76 632
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.70 100m 01:06.12 150m 01:41.75 200m 02:16.90 250m 02:52.22 300m 03:27.65 350m 04:03.36
34.42 35.63 35.15 35.32 35.43 35.71
400m 04:39.14 450m 05:15.02 500m 05:50.83 550m 06:26.97 600m 07:02.47 650m 07:38.82 700m 08:14.82 750m 08:49.79
35.78 35.88 35.81 36.14 35.50 36.35 36.00 34.97
800m 09:24.81
35.02
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MVM Ifjusagi Usz6 Orszagos Bajnoksag
Csik Ferenc versenyuszoda, Kaposvar
2025. 08. 02., 9:00:00 (S7)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
rrm 2
800 m Nol g ors 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. versenyszam 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gysr 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap AQuA
10. 2/5 HORVATH Eszter 2009 Hullam 91 09:30.24 +46.19 614
R.Id6 00.85 50m 32.15 100m 01:06.54 150m 01:42.22 200m 02:17.68 250m 02:53.40 300m 03:29.30 350m 04:05.28
34.39 35.68 35.46 35.72 35.90 35.98
400m 04:41.05 450m 05:17.40 500m 05:53.50 550m 06:30.02 600m 07:06.32 650m 07:42.59 700m 08:19.27 750m 08:55.43
35.77 36.35 36.10 36.52 36.30 36.27 36.68 36.16
800m 09:30.24
34.81
11. 2/3 ZSOLNAI Alexandra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 09:36.00 +51.95 596
R.l1d6 00.76 50m 30.74 100m 01:05.58 150m 01:41.39 200m 02:17.20 250m 02:53.03 300m 03:30.05 350m 04:07.11
34.84 35.81 35.81 35.83 37.02 37.06
400m 04:44.55 450m 05:21.77 500m 05:58.43 550m 06:35.28 600m 07:12.25 650m 07:48.62 700m 08:25.60 750m 09:01.12
37.44 37.22 36.66 36.85 36.97 36.37 36.98 35.52
800m 09:36.00
34.88
12. 2/6 BANHEGYI Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 09:41.32 +57.27 579
R.1d6 00.94 50m 32.69 100m 01:08.45 150m 01:45.10 200m 02:21.80 250m 02:59.20 300m 03:36.49 350m 04:13.69
35.76 36.65 36.70 37.40 37.29 37.20
400m 04:50.63 450m 05:27.10 500m 06:03.78 550m 06:40.29 600m 07:16.65 650m 07:53.22 700m 08:29.98 750m 09:06.25
36.94 36.47 36.68 36.51 36.36 36.57 36.76 36.27
800m 09:41.32
35.07
13. 277 OMBODI Réka 2008 MATE - GEAC 09:45.30 +01:01.25 568
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 32.34 100m 01:07.63 150m 01:43.90 200m 02:20.40 250m 02:57.83 300m 03:34.83 350m 04:12.50
35.29 36.27 36.50 37.43 37.00 37.67
400m 04:49.49 450m 05:26.59 500m 06:03.18 550m 06:40.34 600m 07:17.47 650m 07:55.39 700m 08:32.34 750m 09:09.20
36.99 37.10 36.59 37.16 37.13 37.92 36.95 36.86
800m 09:45.30
36.10
14. 2/8 KEKESI Maja 2011 Budabrsi Sport Club 09:51.62 +01:07.57 550
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.09 100m 01:08.07 150m 01:44.40 200m 02:21.49 250m 02:58.65 300m 03:36.29 350m 04:13.72
35.98 36.33 37.09 37.16 37.64 37.43
400m 04:50.92 450m 05:28.13 500m 06:05.99 550m 06:43.43 600m 07:21.29 650m 07:58.99 700m 08:36.97 750m 09:14.68
37.20 37.21 37.86 37.44 37.86 37.70 37.98 37.71
800m 09:51.62
36.94
15. 2/1  SASVARI Aliz 2008 Ybl Waterpolo Club 09:57.41 +01:13.36 534
R.Id6 00.87 50m 33.05 100m 01:09.27 150m 01:46.11 200m 02:23.03 250m 03:00.26 300m 03:37.72 350m 04:15.31
36.22 36.84 36.92 37.23 37.46 37.59
400m 04:53.22 450m 05:30.98 500m 06:09.34 550m 06:47.63 600m 07:26.01 650m 08:04.24 700m 08:42.24 750m 09:20.31
37.91 37.76 38.36 38.29 38.38 38.23 38.00 38.07
800m 09:57.41
37.10
16. 2/2 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 09:58.87 +01:14.82 530
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.41 100m 01:08.52 150m 01:46.37 200m 02:23.76 250m 03:00.77 300m 03:38.56 350m 04:15.58
36.11 37.85 37.39 37.01 37.79 37.02
400m 04:54.10 450m 05:31.47 500m 06:10.13 550m 06:47.76 600m 07:26.46 650m 08:04.26 700m 08:43.21 750m 09:21.11
38.52 37.37 38.66 37.63 38.70 37.80 38.95 37.90
800m 09:58.87
37.76
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